
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

DDA RFP 24-01 DEMOLITION AMENDED TABULATION REPORT
DUE: 11/12/2024

Date Opened: November 13 2024 9:00AM See Notes in bidder information
ADDENDED OPENING 14-Nov-24 3:45pm

Name and Contact Info Submittal Date BASE BID ALTERNATE BID
LEGAL STATUS OF 

BIDDER
Combined Bid Insurance Notes

1.) ET MACKENZIE COMPANY 11/11/2024 $80,937.56 9,000 CONFIRMED NO CONFIRMED
Kyle Duran
(517) 622-2143
kduran@mackenzieco.com

2.) TBD CONSTRUCTION 11/12/2024 $60,000.00  NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Amanda Haveman
(616) 401-7373
amanda@tbdconstruction.com

3.) BLUE STAR 11/11/2024 $60,400.00 $5,400 CONFIRMED NO CONFIRMED
Scott Krall
(586) 427-9933
Skrall@bluestardemo.com

4.) BEDIENT DEMOLITION 11/9/2024 $82,433.00 $9,000 CONFIRMED NO CONFIRMED
Jeff Bedient
(248) 853-0810
jeff@bedientconstruction

5.) K&D PHILLIPS 11/12/2024 $75,886.00 NONE CONFIRMED NO CONFIRMED
Kevin Phillips
(248) 931-8672
kdphillipscont@gmail.com

6.) PETERSON BROTHERS 11/12/2024 $49,550.00 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Cody Oselett
(586) 322-5104
cody@petersonbrotherscompany.com

7.) BSI PAVING 11/12/2024 $145,000.00 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Tim Forsyth
(586) 257-5425
timf@bsipacing.com

8.) OAKWOOD BUILDING COMPANY 11/12/2024 $42,500 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED This Proposal was submitted in a non-
Ignacio Balsamo typical envelope and became stuck/hidden 
(586) 709-0714 in the secure holding box for bids. It was/is
oakwoodbuildingcompnany@gmail.com verified as being delivered timely.

9.) CHRISTMAN CONSTRUCTION 11/11/2024 $85,500.00 NONE CONFIRMED NO CONFIRMED This Proposal was sumitted via email
Hunter Hanson and verified as received ontime.
(734) 626-9189 The email file was incorrectly saved due to
hhanson@christmanconstructors.com a power issue, but retrieved and included

10.) MIERZWA CONSTRUCTION 11/12/2024 $49,850.00 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED This proposal was not submitted in the
Charlie Mierzwa proper location or by email as required.

It is also incomplete 

Date Opened: Signatures

NOVEMBER 13, 2024 @ 9 AM /S/ Sonja Stout, Clerk

Addended Proposals /S/ Matt Shell, Treasurer

NOVEMBER 14, 2024 @ 3:45PM
Opened by:  Matthew Gibb, in front of  Debbie 
Burgess, Matt Shell, Sonja Stout

/S/Debbie Burgess, DDA Board Chair

/S/ Matthew Gibb, Executive Director DDA

U:\LY Docs\LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-01  Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24)LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-01  Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24)11/14/2024

mailto:kduran@mackenzieco.com
mailto:amanda@tbdconstruction.com
mailto:Skrall@bluestardemo.com
mailto:jeff@bedientconstruction
mailto:kdphillipscont@gmail.com
mailto:cody@petersonbrotherscompany.com
mailto:timf@bsipacing.com
mailto:oakwoodbuildingcompnany@gmail.com
mailto:hhanson@christmanconstructors.com


REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

DDA RFP 24-02 SALVAGE AMENDED TABULATION REPORT
DUE: 11/7/2024 See Notes in bidder information

Date Opened: November 13 2024 9:00AM

Name and Contact Info Submittal Date BASE BID ALTERNATE BID
LEGAL STATUS OF 

BIDDER
Combined Bid Insurance Notes

1.) TBD CONSTRUCTION 11/7/2024 $10,000.00  NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Amanda Haveman
(616) 401-7373
amanda@tbdconstruction.com

2.) PETERSON BROTHERS 11/7/2024 $26,489.85 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Cody Oselett
(586) 322-5104
cody@petersonbrotherscompany.com

3.) BSI PAVING 11/7/2024 $94,000.00 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED
Tim Forsyth
(586) 257-5425
timf@bsipacing.com

Oakwood Building Company 11/12/2024 $9,900.00 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED This Proposal was sumitted in a non-

Ignacio Balsamo typical envelope and became stuck/hidden 
(586) 709-0714 in the secure holding box for bids. It was/is
oakwoodbuildingcompany@gmail.com verified as being delivered timely.

MIERZWA CONSTRUCTION 11/12/2024 $17,500 NONE CONFIRMED YES CONFIRMED The propsal was not submitted in the 
Charlie Mierzwa proper location or by email as provided 

in the RFP. The propsal is also incomplete

Date Opened: Signatures

NOVEMBER 13, 2024 @ 9 AM /S/ Sonja Stout, Clerk

Addended Proposals Opended

NOVEMBER 14, 2024 @ 3:45PM /S/ Matt Shell, Treasurer

Opened by:  Matthew Gibb, Debbie Burgess, 
Matt Shell, Sonja Stout

/S/Debbie Burgess, DDA Board Chair

/S/ Matthew Gibb, Executive Director DDA

U:\LY Docs\LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-02 Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24)LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-02 Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24)11/14/2024

mailto:amanda@tbdconstruction.com
mailto:cody@petersonbrotherscompany.com
mailto:timf@bsipacing.com
mailto:oakwoodbuildingcompany@gmail.com

	LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-01  Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24).pdf
	Sheet1

	LAKE ORION DDA  - RFP 24-02 Bid Sheet_Amended (11.14.24).pdf
	Sheet1


